A4

#H o« H W B (ER 29 £F)
Rkt ISR SR KA HAILER
_ 4ir: [0
E£HH " A HAERR | XHEH | =518
29.4.13 |FRR29FEEE LMy 2,400,000 2,400,000
290.4.3 |famt—FRKLEE 1,150| 2,398,850
99 4.5 E)I%?&ﬁzm%(ﬁ% K, B, iR, & 2.500| 2,396,350
29.4.19 |AXEARFEE (B 1,100 2,395,250
29.4.27 |ABFB4A & 1,887 2,393,363
20.4.28 |BEHE4A S 3,666 2,389,697
29.5.8 |®ik EFER4A L 5,326X0.7 3,728 2,385,969
99.5.8 E?)I%‘f%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ(ﬁ% WK, B, R, & 2,500 2,383,469
29.58 |AvIZH—FvP 35,403} 2,348,066
29.5.8 |77 13,160| 2,334,906
2058 | HTITHCFRA%S ISERIERERE 17.4-18.3 24,300| 2,310,606
29.5.8 |ATID—filefEMHIf#EFRE 17.4-18.3 58,968| 2,251,638
29.5.8 |[H-2RRE ERMIEE 17.4-18.3 3,540| 2,248,098
29.5.8 |FTIMARGERBY ) IR 245~248 © 3,000 2,245,008
29.5.8 [T ATIBEsEY  SEHERERERE 17.4-18.3 21,600| 2,223,498
99.5.8 igﬁ%ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬂiﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂ 17.4~ 8530| 2214968
29.5.10 |EUr WillHOH#IR 43,934| 2,171,034
29.5.20 %%@fﬁﬁ AT (& B, B K 7,216] 2,163,818
29.5.22 |&F BREN4AS5 16,689%0.7 10,000 2,153,818
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29.5.26

HEREFEN 1AL 6,433 2,147,385

29.5.26 EH EFE4A 5;}- 7,917%0.7 5,541| 2,141,844
290.5.27 |HEHFH SR H 3,668 2,138,178
29530 | BIEAAAL 5,706X0.7 3,994| 2,134,184
29.5.30 |THEAHK 585 3,015| 2,131,169
29.5.30 |[/ABIHE 5A % 1,241; 2,129,928
20.5.30 |HEEYIZVANRERIEAX, BH 2,276| 2,127,652
29.5.31 |®H EEEMN4A L 10,553 X0.7 7,387 2,120,265
29.5.31 [F/K EEEfN4A %L 12,542X0.7 8,779 2,111,486
90.6.5 E)I%f&ﬁsﬁ 4y (&7 TEK, B3, Bk, & 2.500] 2,108,986
29.6.10 |TiBABRks EESHE. AR 1,112| 2,107,874
29.6.11 |#E=ZH FAXE 18,878 2,088,996
29.6.17 {FAXYRY 2,246| 2,086,750
29.6.20 [MBT o —MERRE R 93,600%8 576,634| 1,510,116}
20.6.20 |HEEEFEN S5HA S 6,337| 1,503,779
99 6.94 ;ﬁ&%%vvﬁvvmcém K, @K, 9.220| 1,501,559
29.6.27 |FEFEETEl 6A 3,670 1,497,889
29.6.27 |BH EEE{\H4 7.858X0.7 5,500| 1,492,389
29.6.28 |AWFRE 654 1,887 1,490,502
29.6.28 |[THER#H 684 3,015| 1,487,487
29.6.28 | —igU—BE 484> 5,454 1,482,033
29630 |TC-Y—AB A% 5,219 1,476,754
Tl AR S S 12542 X 0,7 8,779| 1,467,975




29.6.30 |[@R BREC 5A 2 5,585X0.7 3,909| 1,464,066
29.6.30 {3 EREIRBA S 10852X0.7 7,386| 1,456,680
29.7.4 TRV ENRIFIREAY 99,003 1,357,677
20.7.5 |&T HAZFEHE 2017.4~2017.6 8,100| 1,349,577
99.7.7 E)I%?Fﬁ TR 5y (B, ¥k, &7, &R, & 9.5000 1,347,077
29.7.13 |EEEREE BT V- MERES 620] 1,346,457}
29.7.13 |BABME@ER) WBT—ME#L 6,402| 1,340,055
29.7.13 |{BER EFER6AL 9,240X0.7 6,468 1,333,587
20720 |fE5 BEE 68 HGRFEBE) 4,800 1,328,787
99.7.21 ﬁ;ﬂ %‘i% STETHREETESHEOHAIRE 300| 1,328,487
99.7.91 %Hﬂ BE LERORRES BRI ROM 300 1,328,187
29.1.21 |HuEs ﬁj‘ﬂi?’b’&.—%ﬁﬁfﬂ%‘?ﬁ 560| 1,327,627
29.7.25 [TEHEH 7H4 3,015| 1,324,612
20.7.25 |#E= BEEMNCAS svovTHERED HEAFSY) 27,.338 1,297,274
29.7.26 |&T EREN6HZ 4,891X0.7 3,423| 1,293,851
29.7.27 |AMAERE 7AS 1,887 1,291,964
29.7.28 |HEH HITEREIT BN 16,036| 1,275,928
29.7.29 |¥F/K HITEEEIT—ITHM 16,036| 1,259,892
99.7.31 gésa@a?ﬁ{ﬁﬁ&%ﬁn &F. #g# Wik, B, 52,850] 1,207,042
29.7.31 [¥EAK EEER6A4L 12,542X0.7 8,779 1,198,263
29.7.31 |BH EEEMBHSr 10,575X0.7 7,402} 1,190,861
2081 |y r—Naggkterson N 38,232| 1,152,629
172081 |Eh MBI CMMERER 790| 1,151,839




29.8.9

BEIHMSA sy (&7 k. Wk, BiR, &) 2,500 1,149,339

29.8.10 [#4H %‘I.'B-rﬁrr%EJ$Fﬁ3ﬁﬁ2017.4~2018.3 7,548| 1,141,791
20.8.10 |&T HRMBER ERMH2017.4~2018.3 7,548] 1,134,243
29.8.16 {MH EFE{UTH 8,100X0.7 5,670 1,128,573
29.8.21 |[FE&FIE 11,128,579
29.8.22 |BEH T HLVEROLEALHE 1,940| 1,121,729
20.8.22 (BH Ef# "RBfloSREBURERFEAMES 1,720] 1,120,009
29.8.22 |®ik EFEETAS 4,969%0.7 3,478 1,116,531
29.8.23 [HER WBT U —MEWESR 560| 1,115,971
29.8.24 |REEHR. BR, TH #pMEFELT.4~18.3 15,828 1,100,143
20.8.24 |BAWE @R WRT—MEWS TAS 87,514 1,012,629
29.8.26 [FEH EHE WO ORERHMEDREE 1,800| 1,010,829
29.8.27 [HHET o —NEEEIERDID DAL 7 FUHER 5,442| 1,005,387
29.8.27 |TEEH#H 8H A& 3,015 1,002,372
20.8.28 |wiE7 v —rEsgtesics GG 91,332| 911,040
29.8.28 |&F ®EEAATA4r 10,017X0.7 7,011| 904,029
29.8.29 |/AHAHTH 8H 1,887} 902,142
29.8.29 |&7F. EH. BAEFETHBEETHESSM 61,004 841,048
29.8.29. [FEK, B, R HIREERENETESSM 164,250 676,798
29.8.30 |7AZ/ EIRIAME 73,572 603,226
29.8.30 = EENR TAS 6,915] 596,311
20831 [k FEESATA, 12,504X0.7  8,780[, © 587,531




29.8.31

< b 2,400,000]

EiR EEAE{YBA 4,915X0.7 3,440 584,091
29.8.31 |#H E|FENTA 11,326X0.7 7,928| 576,163
29.9.2 (WK SBEBEEEIIL A= HEEoE 3,000 573,163
29.9.4 |HEEERE SUESMESERE AR 2,288 570,875
99.9.8 E})I%ff% 98 & (BH, TEK. &F. BiR. & a500| 568,375
29.9.11 |EX=YF4Y7+ USB 17,409| 550,966
20.9.12 |(B)x——¥a &T NVl OHgERA 5,000 545,966
29.9.14 | HAE{E R) T —ME#S 8A 4 27,839 518,127
29.9.19 W BRER8AL 7.821X0.7  5,474| 512,653
20.9.20 7RI ERIARBA 50,804|  461,849] -
20.9.26 |THEH#H 9A%L 3,015 458,834
20.9.26 |ABIHH 9A % 1,887 456,947
20.9.27 |t —Hg)—2$t 68 & 5,168[ 451,779
29.9.27 |=*—H#U—2EL 7H 45 9,339| 442,440
29.9.27 |av—gg)—=2%t 8H & 11,047| 431,393
29.9.29 [|¥L Vv HITOHME 43,933| 387,460
20.9.20 |HEEE FEEE 8R4 8,772| 378,688
29.10.2 |BEEMR BIE 9A4 4,124X0.7 2,886| 375,802
20.10.2 |&BEEIL Y7k 8AZ 13,553x0.7 9,487| 366,315
29.10.2 |/VarevR  &F 2501 1,555 364,760
29.10.2 |EBEER BE8H 4 11,022X0.7 7,715] 357,045
20.10.4 |WiEcT > —MEE R IR 77,940| 279,105

) 29012 |[BAEBRLY | -2,679,105 .




29.10.16

B2 BE 984 7,376X0.7

5,163| 2,673,942
29.10.20 |N—YFNViEERL2 13,674| 2,660,268
29.10.24 |Hbh— =AE—, A2, BIRIESR 46,444| 2,613,824
29.10.30 |ABHE 10)%6} 1,887 2,611,937
29.10.30 |TFIERHW 10A% 3,015] 2,608,922
29.10.31 |EFEIN BEH9H 4 10,939X0.7 7,657| 2,601,265
29.10.31 |FEREIS mik 1084 5,021X0.7 3,514| 2,597,751
29.10.31 |BEEM K 9A% 13,563X0.7 9,487| 2,588,264
20.11.1  (miEr v —MEA£ER&E IIEIEGEIR 55,782 2,532,482
29.11.3 [REEBERE 1,800 2,530,682
29.11.10 |BEIHE 118 2 (& k. BE BK. BEm) 2,500| 2,528,182
29.11.16 |BEAC HEH 10H5}7,502x0.7' 5,251 2,522,931
29.11.17 | (hJH) k. EH 202,260] 2,320,671
29.11.20 |WiE 74— B-&BHs 4,268| 2,316,403
129.11.20 [WBT 7 —b Bekhs 873| 2,315,530
29.11.24 [HiSHE==—R (f)=—¥n 364,662 1,950,868
20.11.24 |=E—RKR 7RI 3,378] 1,947,490
29.11.24 |EEER ¥E=E 9AL 8,824| 1,938,666
29.11.24 [EFEN #L= 1084 8,703| 1,929,963
201127 RSN &F A% 991907 104511496 14,990| 1,914,973
29.11.27 |ABA%E 11)%3-.' 1,887| 1,913,086
29.11.28 |THHES 1145 3,015| 1,910,071
1 29.11.30 |EEEM @é;j%‘:_i_oﬂ 4y 13,895%0.7 9,7_,26;_’_1__'1',900,;3'4“5




29.11.30 |EFEfC TEK 10A4r 14,131%0.7 9,891 1,890,454
29.12.11 |FETETBI12.A 43 (@F. MK, 85, WAk, Em) 2,500 1,887,954
29.12.13 A& 2017-4~2017.9 7,980| 1,879,974
29.12.15 |BEEMR BHI1A4r 11,448X0.7 8,013 1,871,961
29.12.18 |EEEM EHI11B 4 7,816X0.7 5,471} 1,866,490
29.12.18 |[a—#V—=$} 98 ~11H8 13,029 1,853,461
29.12.20 |FIERMW 12A% 3,015| 1,850,446
29.12.22 |RAEEM 12H4 1,887 1,848,559
29.12.26 |ESHE &F 1184 10,494X0.7 7,345 1,841,214
29.12.27 |EHMK = 1AL 8,826| 1,832,388
29.12.28 BT —bERIS 201 1,832,097
30.1.4 [EFEER ¥EAK 11A% 16,286%0.7 10,000 1,822,097
30.1.4 |EEEIN &3 1184 12,703X0.7 8,892{ 1,813,205
30.1.12 |[FEEORIFER 2017/4~2018/3 14,080 1,799,125
30.1.12 |HEETV7—b %D 194 1,798,931
30.1.16 f}?ﬁgﬁﬁgﬁﬁL&%ﬁ*yb“@ﬂﬁftﬂ}%ﬁﬁ%&_ﬁﬁ@f;b 620| 1798311
30.1.16 |[SBEEA EKE 12A% 7,718X0.7 5,402] 1,792,909
- 30.1.23 |TEERE-a—R (F)x——¥uo 364,662| 1,428,247
30.1.23 |FTHM 1A% @T ok 8. B, ) 2,500| 1,425,747
30.1.25 |[THEHH 1A% 3,015 1,422,732
30.1.26 [BFER &7 12H4r 10,463X0.7 7,324| 1,415,408
30.1.29 |[ZABA%TRE. 1A% 1,887| 1,413,521
30.1.29 %ﬁfr;%i—;@ﬁﬂf&éﬁ 90@4"1,403,5‘77




~

30.1.31 (BIEM WA 1284 16,531X0.7 10,000| 1,393,577
30.1.31 |EEEMR R 12H4 10,547X0.7 7,382| 1,386,195
30.1.31 |EFEMN \R 12847 5,107X0.7 3,574| 1,382,621
30.1.31 |EEA SR EEEEHE128 453,751 X0.7 2,625| 1,379,996
30.2.2 |[BENR BRMRELEE 1,500 1,378,496
30.2.2 |[FEEEM #E=E 124 8,798| 1,369,698
©30.2.7  |BER SFTERCLBEL A AEES a— A EOREE 6,048| 1,363,650
30.2.13 |[fR£ (W) BAKEEREM 183,260| 1,180,390
30.2.16 [EFER EHIA4 7,578X0.7 5,304] 1,175,086
30.2.19 [FIE 1,175,004
30.2.19 |TBEBRES 2RSS T 12480 1,577| 1,173,517
30.2.22 [EFMN X 1AL 8,659] 1,164,858
30.2.26 |TEH® 2A% 3,015 1,161,843
30.2.26 |[FEFEN &7 1A%10,662X0.7 7,463| 1,154,380
30.2.26 |AHHFE 2R % 1,887 1,152,493
30.2.26 |[TWBT V7 —b %Moy 291| 1,152,202
30.2.28 |EEEC B4 184 10,448%0.7 7,341 1,144,861
30.2.28 |EEEN K 1Ay 11,000X0.7 7,700} 1,137,161
30.2.28 |EFEMN ™I 1H4r 9,840X0.7 6,888 1,130,273
30.3.5 |EILHEESA &7 (&7 Wk, B3 HiE. BE) 2,500\ 1,127,773
30.3.8 |TZ7VR=2RE 2017/10~2018/3 3,000 1,124,773
0 30.3.9  j=t’—HEU—RBE 2017/12~2018/1 7,169 1,117,604
30.3.10 rﬁeﬁrﬁﬁj 2017/4~2018/3 _7,800| 1,109,804




30.3.15

Voot — AR HHE 1,850 1,107,954
30.3.16 |EFEf EEE2A%5 7,365X0.7 5,155/ 1,102,799
30.3.26 |THEE® 3A% 3,015 1,099,784
30.3.26 |BEHIN &F 2H4 10,671X0.7 7,469] 1,092,315
30.3.26 |EEEfC = 284 8,711| 1,083,604
30.3.27 |[RLHLOHE (FRIE) HkShn 10,740{ 1,072,864
30.3.28 |ABHFRE 3A S 1,887 1,070,977
30.3.29 |7RZ/ ENRIFELS 90,704| 980,273
30.3.28 [Hrb— A2 37,316 942,957
30.3.29 |AE{ELEEEE TS -75102017/4~2018/3 . 9,680] 933,277
30.3.29 | ETRLEBHE TS Hilk2017/4~2018/3&F 6,000 927,277
30.3.31 |EREN 1K 2H4311,620X0.7 8,134 919,143
30.3.31 |BREIX BIF 2A4310,488X0.7 7,341 911,802
30.3.31 e —iY— k2 A8,1131 3A3,7830 11,900 | 899,902
30.3.31 [EFE BHE 3% 7,365X0.7 5,148 894,754
 80.3.31 [WEEMY #2E 385 8,728| 886,026
30.3.31 |EEEL WK 3A4 11,756X0.7 8,229 877,797
30.3.31 |EEEfC #3F 3H4 13,277X0.7 9,293| 868,504
30.3.31 [BEER WK 2H4 6,723X0.7 4,706] 863,798
30.3.31 |[EBEEX €F 3A4 10,710X0.7 7,497 856,301
30.3.31 |#:&#H 2017-10~2018.3 7,980) 848,321
4,800,014 3,951,693| 848,321




